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Low Left High Left Low Right High Right Dir Street Name Type Suf City Name

4600 4628 4601 4629 DR GILBERT KELLYE

4630 4688 4631 4689 DR GILBERT KELLYE

800 828 801 829 LN GILBERT KENNITHN

830 878 831 879 LN GILBERT KENNITHN

880 938 881 939 LN GILBERT KENNITHN

4310 4428 4311 4429 CT GILBERTKESLERE

840 908 841 909 ST GILBERT KINGSTONN

910 958 911 959 ST GILBERT KINGSTONN

1200 1228 1201 1229 ST GILBERT KINGSTONN

1230 1278 1231 1279 ST GILBERT KINGSTONN

1280 1318 1281 1319 ST GILBERT KINGSTONN

1320 1368 1321 1369 ST GILBERT KINGSTONN

4600 4658 4601 4659 AVE GILBERT KIOWAE

4660 4698 4661 4699 AVE GILBERT KIOWAE

4700 4748 4701 4749 AVE GILBERT KIOWAE

4750 4798 4751 4799 AVE GILBERT KIOWAE

1420 1468 1421 1469 LN GILBERT KIPPERN

1470 1508 1471 1509 LN GILBERT KIPPERN

1510 1548 1511 1549 LN GILBERT KIPPERN

970 1048 971 1049 ST GILBERT KIRBYN

1050 1088 1051 1089 ST GILBERT KIRBYN

1140 1168 1141 1169 ST GILBERT KIRBYN

1340 1368 1341 1369 ST GILBERT KIRBYN

1400 1458 1401 1459 ST GILBERT KIRBYN

1460 1478 1461 1479 ST GILBERT KIRBYN

1520 1568 1521 1569 ST GILBERT KIRBYN

17000 17198 17001 17199 RD GILBERT KNOXE

2180 2198 2181 2199 DR GILBERT KONA BAYE

3820 3878 3821 3879 CT GILBERT KROLLE

3880 3988 3881 3989 CT GILBERT KROLLE

3990 3998 3991 3999 DR GILBERT KROLLE

300 398 301 399 ST MARICOPA CO KEITHN

131 149 130 148 LN MARICOPA CO KENWELLS

16800 16998 16801 16999 RD MARICOPA CO / GILBERT KNOXE

100 138 101 139  MESA KACHINAN

140 198 141 199  MESA KACHINAN

200 242 201 243  MESA KACHINAN
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620 638 621 639  MESA KACHINAN

640 698 641 699  MESA KACHINAN

700 738 701 739  MESA KACHINAN

1600 1618 1601 1619  MESA KACHINAN

1710 1738 1711 1739  MESA KACHINAN

1740 1798 1741 1799  MESA KACHINAN

1800 1828 1801 1829  MESA KACHINAN

1830 1858 1831 1859  MESA KACHINAN

1860 1898 1861 1899  MESA KACHINAN

1900 1928 1901 1929  MESA KACHINAN

2202 2246 2201 2247  MESA KACHINAN

2248 2374 2249 2375  MESA KACHINAN

2400 2418 2401 2419  MESA KACHINAN

2420 2528 2421 2529  MESA KACHINAN

2600 2648 2601 2649  MESA KACHINAN

515 525 514 524  MESA KACHINAS

527 539 526 538  MESA KACHINAS

541 553 540 552  MESA KACHINAS

555 599 554 598  MESA KACHINAS

601 619 600 618  MESA KACHINAS

621 629 620 628  MESA KACHINAS

631 639 630 638  MESA KACHINAS

641 653 640 654  MESA KACHINAS

655 669 656 668  MESA KACHINAS

671 713 670 714  MESA KACHINAS

715 739 716 738  MESA KACHINAS

801 829 800 828  MESA KACHINAS

831 853 830 854  MESA KACHINAS

855 919 856 918  MESA KACHINAS

921 999 920 998  MESA KACHINAS

1001 1099 1000 1098  MESA KACHINAS

1741 1799 1740 1798  MESA KACHINAS

1841 1899 1840 1898  MESA KACHINAS

810 848 811 849 CIR MESA KACHINAN

1620 1642 1621 1639 CIR MESA KACHINAN

610 656 611 657 CIR MESA KAELE

1100 1138 1101 1139 CIR MESA KAELE
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2030 2098 2031 2099 CIR MESA KAELE

2340 2398 2341 2399 CIR MESA KAELE

2406 2424 2405 2423 CIR MESA KAELE

2426 2460 2425 2461 CIR MESA KAELE

3900 3998 3901 3999 CIR MESA KAELE

800 1098 801 1099 ST MESA KAELE

1302 1348 1301 1349 ST MESA KAELE

1400 1598 1401 1599 ST MESA KAELE

1860 1998 1855 1999 ST MESA KAELE

2610 2638 2611 2639 ST MESA KAELE

2640 2798 2641 2799 ST MESA KAELE

2800 2940 2801 2941  MESA KASHMIRN

3010 3028 3011 3029  MESA KASHMIRN

3030 3048 3031 3049  MESA KASHMIRN

3500 3542 3501 3543  MESA KASHMIRN

3544 3598 3545 3599  MESA KASHMIRN

3750 3914 3751 3915  MESA KASHMIRN

3918 3998 3919 3999  MESA KASHMIRN

2942 2998 2943 2999 CIR MESA KASHMIRN

3440 3498 3441 3499 CIR MESA KASHMIRN

3620 3718 3621 3719  MESA KATMAIN

3740 3798 3741 3799 CIR MESA KATMAIN

1501 1517 1500 1512 CIR MESA KAYS

801 949 800 948 AVE MESA KEATINGW

951 1099 950 1098 AVE MESA KEATINGW

1351 1419 1350 1430 AVE MESA KEATINGW

1421 1499 1432 1498 AVE MESA KEATINGW

1501 1599 1500 1598 AVE MESA KEATINGW

1601 1629 1600 1628 AVE MESA KEATINGW

1631 1649 1630 1648 AVE MESA KEATINGW

1651 1739 1650 1738 AVE MESA KEATINGW

1741 1871 1740 1870 AVE MESA KEATINGW

1873 1899 1872 1898 AVE MESA KEATINGW

1901 1989 1900 1988 AVE MESA KEATINGW

1991 1999 1990 1998 AVE MESA KEATINGW

2001 2019 2000 2018 AVE MESA KEATINGW

2021 2099 2020 2098 AVE MESA KEATINGW
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2101 2139 2100 2138 AVE MESA KEATINGW

2141 2213 2140 2214 AVE MESA KEATINGW

2215 2249 2216 2248 AVE MESA KEATINGW

2251 2299 2250 2298 AVE MESA KEATINGW

2301 2399 2300 2398 AVE MESA KEATINGW

2401 2443 2400 2444 AVE MESA KEATINGW

2445 2499 2446 2498 AVE MESA KEATINGW

2501 2529 2500 2528 AVE MESA KEATINGW

2531 2553 2530 2554 AVE MESA KEATINGW

2555 2599 2556 2598 AVE MESA KEATINGW

2601 2699 2600 2698 AVE MESA KEATINGW

749 799 748 798 CIR MESA KEATINGW

7300 7328 7301 7329 AVE MESA KEATSE

7330 7346 7331 7347 AVE MESA KEATSE

7348 7398 7349 7399 AVE MESA KEATSE

7400 7418 7401 7419 AVE MESA KEATSE

7420 7498 7421 7499 AVE MESA KEATSE

7500 7528 7501 7529 AVE MESA KEATSE

7530 7668 7531 7569 AVE MESA KEATSE

7830 7838 7831 7839 AVE MESA KEATSE

7840 7958 7841 7959 AVE MESA KEATSE

7960 7998 7961 7999 AVE MESA KEATSE

8000 8020 8001 8021 AVE MESA KEATSE

8022 8138 8023 8139 AVE MESA KEATSE

8140 8198 8141 8199 AVE MESA KEATSE

8200 8204 8201 8205 AVE MESA KEATSE

8206 8298 8207 8299 AVE MESA KEATSE

8300 8348 8301 8349 AVE MESA KEATSE

9520 9658 9521 9659 AVE MESA KEATSE

9660 9698 9661 9699 AVE MESA KEATSE

9800 9838 9801 9839 AVE MESA KEATSE

9900 9968 9901 9969 AVE MESA KEATSE

10020 10098 10021 10099 AVE MESA KEATSE

10100 10130 10101 10131 AVE MESA KEATSE

10132 10224 10133 10225 AVE MESA KEATSE

10226 10242 10227 10243 AVE MESA KEATSE

10400 10438 10401 10439 AVE MESA KEATSE
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10440 10498 10441 10499 AVE MESA KEATSE

10500 10538 10501 10539 AVE MESA KEATSE

10600 10634 10601 10635 AVE MESA KEATSE

10636 10708 10637 10709 AVE MESA KEATSE

10710 10728 10711 10729 AVE MESA KEATSE

10810 10948 10811 10949 AVE MESA KEATSE

10950 10958 10951 10959 AVE MESA KEATSE

10960 11038 10961 11039 AVE MESA KEATSE

11200 11208 11201 11209 AVE MESA KEATSE

11210 11304 11211 11305 AVE MESA KEATSE

11306 11358 11307 11359 AVE MESA KEATSE

11360 11398 11361 11399 AVE MESA KEATSE

541 699 540 698 AVE MESA KEATSW

1209 1455 1208 1466 AVE MESA KEATSW

10244 10268 10245 10269 CIR MESA KEATSE

5351 5399 5350 5398 MESAKEENES

5431 5449 5430 5448 MESAKEENES

5451 5499 5450 5498 MESAKEENES

5501 5519 5500 5518 MESAKEENES

5521 5529 5520 5528 MESAKEENES

5531 5569 5530 5568 MESAKEENES

2101 2109 2100 2108  MESA KEENES

2111 2119 2110 2118  MESA KEENES

2121 2139 2120 2138  MESA KEENES

2141 2219 2140 2218  MESA KEENES

2501 2521 2500 2520  MESA KEENES

2523 2549 2522 2548  MESA KEENES

2551 2599 2550 2598  MESA KEENES

2601 2633 2600 2632  MESA KEENES

2635 2649 2634 2648  MESA KEENES

2651 2749 2650 2748  MESA KEENES

4601 4619 4600 4618 MESAKELSTERN GARDENS

4621 4639 4620 4638 MESAKELSTERN GARDENS

300 398 301 399 CIR MESA KENWOODE

1300 1348 1301 1349 CIR MESA KENWOODE

2030 2098 2031 2099 CIR MESA KENWOODE

2424 2452 2425 2453 CIR MESA KENWOODE
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420 444 415 443 ST MESA KENWOODE

446 498 445 509 ST MESA KENWOODE

610 728 611 729 ST MESA KENWOODE

730 798 731 799 ST MESA KENWOODE

1400 1598 1401 1599 ST MESA KENWOODE

2130 2148 2131 2149 ST MESA KENWOODE

2150 2168 2151 2169 ST MESA KENWOODE

2220 2298 2221 2299 ST MESA KENWOODE

2300 2398 2301 2399 ST MESA KENWOODE

2400 2422 2401 2423 ST MESA KENWOODE

2610 2754 2611 2755 ST MESA KENWOODE

2756 2798 2757 2799 ST MESA KENWOODE

5912 5928 5911 5929 ST MESA KENWOODE

5930 5998 5931 5999 ST MESA KENWOODE

6340 6398 6341 6399 ST MESA KENWOODE

4541 4589 4540 4588 DR MESAKEPLERS

1451 1455 1450 1454 CIR MESA KEYS

1457 1469 1456 1468 CIR MESA KEYS

2300 2328 2301 2329 CIR MESA KHALILN

7418 7522 7419 7523 AVE MESA KILAREAE

7524 7548 7525 7549 AVE MESA KILAREAE

7550 7598 7551 7599 AVE MESA KILAREAE

8038 8198 8039 8199 AVE MESA KILAREAE

8200 8218 8201 8219 AVE MESA KILAREAE

8220 8398 8221 8399 AVE MESA KILAREAE

9360 9518 9361 9519 AVE MESA KILAREAE

10018 10098 10005 10099 AVE MESA KILAREAE

10100 10128 10101 10129 AVE MESA KILAREAE

10130 10228 10131 10229 AVE MESA KILAREAE

10550 10608 10551 10609 AVE MESA KILAREAE

10610 10648 10611 10649 AVE MESA KILAREAE

10730 10768 10731 10769 AVE MESA KILAREAE

10820 10848 10821 10849 AVE MESA KILAREAE

10850 10918 10851 10919 AVE MESA KILAREAE

10920 10928 10921 10929 AVE MESA KILAREAE

10930 10938 10931 10939 AVE MESA KILAREAE

10940 11008 10941 11009 AVE MESA KILAREAE
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11010 11028 11011 11029 AVE MESA KILAREAE

11030 11066 11031 11067 AVE MESA KILAREAE

11068 11198 11069 11199 AVE MESA KILAREAE

11200 11312 11201 11313 AVE MESA KILAREAE

11500 11568 11501 11569 AVE MESA KILAREAE

551 699 550 698 AVE MESA KILAREAW

701 713 700 714 AVE MESA KILAREAW

715 799 716 798 AVE MESA KILAREAW

801 819 800 818 AVE MESA KILAREAW

821 829 820 828 AVE MESA KILAREAW

831 913 830 916 AVE MESA KILAREAW

1001 1049 1000 1048 AVE MESA KILAREAW

1051 1123 1050 1124 AVE MESA KILAREAW

1125 1143 1126 1144 AVE MESA KILAREAW

1145 1199 1146 1198 AVE MESA KILAREAW

1201 1219 1200 1218 AVE MESA KILAREAW

1221 1299 1220 1298 AVE MESA KILAREAW

2401 2409 2400 2408 AVE MESA KILAREAW

2411 2433 2410 2434 AVE MESA KILAREAW

2435 2529 2436 2528 AVE MESA KILAREAW

2641 2709 2640 2708 AVE MESA KILAREAW

400 498 401 499 AVE MESA KIMBALLE

9710 9828 9711 9829 DR MESAKINETICE

9830 9848 9831 9849 DR MESAKINETICE

9850 9928 9851 9929 DR MESAKINETICE

9930 9948 9931 9949 DR MESAKINETICE

9950 9998 9951 9999 DR MESAKINETICE

10000 10018 10001 10019 DR MESAKINETICE

10100 10158 10101 10159 DR MESA KINETICE

10160 10208 10161 10209 DR MESA KINETICE

10210 10298 10211 10299 DR MESA KINETICE

10300 10308 10301 10309 DR MESA KINETICE

10310 10398 10311 10399 DR MESA KINETICE

10410 10418 10411 10419 DR MESA KINETICE

10420 10438 10421 10439 DR MESA KINETICE

10440 10498 10441 10499 DR MESA KINETICE

10500 10616 10501 10619 DR MESA KINETICE
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10618 10638 10621 10639 DR MESA KINETICE

10640 10748 10641 10749 DR MESA KINETICE

1051 1119 1050 1118  MESA KINGS

1401 1439 1400 1438  MESA KINGS

1441 1499 1440 1498  MESA KINGS

1501 1529 1500 1528 CIR MESA KINGS

3734 3754 3733 3753  MESA KINGS PEAKN

3756 3798 3755 3799  MESA KINGS PEAKN

3800 3838 3801 3839  MESA KINGS PEAKN

3840 3898 3841 3899  MESA KINGS PEAKN

3702 3734 3703 3733 CIR MESA KINGS PEAKN

528 534 529 535 DR MESA KINOE

536 544 537 545 DR MESA KINOE

546 558 547 559 DR MESA KINOE

560 578 561 579 DR MESA KINOE

580 598 581 599 DR MESA KINOE

600 798 601 799 DR MESA KINOE

6800 6898 6801 6899 AVE MESA KIOWAE

6900 6998 6901 6999 AVE MESA KIOWAE

7420 7538 7421 7539 AVE MESA KIOWAE

7800 7928 7801 7929 AVE MESA KIOWAE

8220 8398 8221 8399 AVE MESA KIOWAE

9720 9734 9721 9735 AVE MESA KIOWAE

9736 9748 9737 9749 AVE MESA KIOWAE

9750 9808 9751 9809 AVE MESA KIOWAE

9810 9838 9811 9839 AVE MESA KIOWAE

9840 9898 9841 9899 AVE MESA KIOWAE

9900 9958 9901 9959 AVE MESA KIOWAE

10000 10048 10001 10049 AVE MESA KIOWAE

10050 10118 10051 10119 AVE MESA KIOWAE

10120 10178 10121 10179 AVE MESA KIOWAE

10180 10228 10181 10229 AVE MESA KIOWAE

10230 10398 10231 10399 AVE MESA KIOWAE

10400 10428 10401 10429 AVE MESA KIOWAE

10430 10448 10431 10449 AVE MESA KIOWAE

10450 10518 10451 10519 AVE MESA KIOWAE

11500 11558 11501 11559 AVE MESA KIOWAE

City of Mesa Street Segments - K Streets Page 9 of 18



Low Left High Left Low Right High Right Dir Street Name Type Suf City Name

401 499 402 498 AVE MESA KIOWAW

551 629 550 636 AVE MESA KIOWAW

825 899 824 898 AVE MESA KIOWAW

901 913 900 914 AVE MESA KIOWAW

915 929 916 928 AVE MESA KIOWAW

931 999 930 998 AVE MESA KIOWAW

1301 1323 1300 1324 AVE MESA KIOWAW

1325 1399 1326 1398 AVE MESA KIOWAW

1401 1449 1400 1448 AVE MESA KIOWAW

1451 1499 1450 1498 AVE MESA KIOWAW

1501 1599 1500 1598 AVE MESA KIOWAW

1601 1769 1600 1768 AVE MESA KIOWAW

2415 2519 2416 2518 AVE MESA KIOWAW

2521 2549 2520 2548 AVE MESA KIOWAW

2551 2599 2550 2598 AVE MESA KIOWAW

7930 7998 7931 7999 CIR MESA KIOWAE

11210 11248 11211 11249 CIR MESA KIOWAE

735 799 734 798 CIR MESA KIOWAW

801 817 800 816 CIR MESA KIOWAW

1039 1099 1040 1098 CIR MESA KIOWAW

1255 1299 1246 1298 CIR MESA KIOWAW

1801 1811 1800 1830 CIR MESA KIOWAW

2207 2299 2204 2298 CIR MESA KIOWAW

2339 2359 2340 2362 CIR MESA KIOWAW

2401 2413 2404 2414 CIR MESA KIOWAW

440 518 441 519  MESA KIRCHOFFN

520 528 521 529  MESA KIRCHOFFN

1130 1198 1131 1199  MESA KIRCHOFFN

7240 7348 7241 7349 AVE MESA KIVAE

7530 7542 7531 7543 AVE MESA KIVAE

7544 7568 7545 7569 AVE MESA KIVAE

8000 8038 8001 8039 AVE MESA KIVAE

8040 8224 8041 8225 AVE MESA KIVAE

8226 8238 8227 8239 AVE MESA KIVAE

8240 8248 8241 8249 AVE MESA KIVAE

8250 8348 8251 8349 AVE MESA KIVAE

9310 9358 9311 9359 AVE MESA KIVAE
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9360 9528 9361 9529 AVE MESA KIVAE

9700 9744 9701 9745 AVE MESA KIVAE

9746 9838 9747 9839 AVE MESA KIVAE

10120 10128 10121 10129 AVE MESA KIVAE

10130 10228 10131 10229 AVE MESA KIVAE

10230 10298 10231 10299 AVE MESA KIVAE

10400 10518 10401 10519 AVE MESA KIVAE

10550 10628 10551 10629 AVE MESA KIVAE

10630 10658 10631 10659 AVE MESA KIVAE

10660 10738 10661 10739 AVE MESA KIVAE

10820 10914 10821 10915 AVE MESA KIVAE

10916 10938 10917 10939 AVE MESA KIVAE

10940 11038 10941 11039 AVE MESA KIVAE

11040 11058 11041 11059 AVE MESA KIVAE

11500 11558 11501 11559 AVE MESA KIVAE

11560 11568 11561 11569 AVE MESA KIVAE

541 599 540 598 AVE MESA KIVAW

601 699 600 698 AVE MESA KIVAW

701 799 700 798 AVE MESA KIVAW

801 805 800 804 AVE MESA KIVAW

807 811 806 810 AVE MESA KIVAW

813 817 812 816 AVE MESA KIVAW

819 837 818 838 AVE MESA KIVAW

839 899 840 898 AVE MESA KIVAW

901 943 900 944 AVE MESA KIVAW

1221 1439 1220 1444 AVE MESA KIVAW

2135 2199 2136 2198 AVE MESA KIVAW

2435 2529 2432 2532 AVE MESA KIVAW

2545 2599 2546 2598 AVE MESA KIVAW

2601 2619 2600 2618 AVE MESA KIVAW

2641 2709 2640 2708 AVE MESA KIVAW

10300 10338 10301 10339 CIR MESA KIVAE

1400 1500 1401 1499 CIR MESA KNOLLE

2100 2148 2101 2149 CIR MESA KNOLLE

2300 2318 2301 2319 CIR MESA KNOLLE

3900 3998 3901 3999 CIR MESA KNOLLE

610 698 611 713 ST MESA KNOLLE

City of Mesa Street Segments - K Streets Page 11 of 18



Low Left High Left Low Right High Right Dir Street Name Type Suf City Name

900 1038 901 1039 ST MESA KNOLLE

1040 1098 1041 1099 ST MESA KNOLLE

2150 2208 2151 2209 ST MESA KNOLLE

2210 2248 2211 2249 ST MESA KNOLLE

2250 2298 2251 2299 ST MESA KNOLLE

3040 3098 3041 3099 ST MESA KNOLLE

7408 7452 7409 7453 AVE MESA KNOWLESE

7454 7498 7455 7499 AVE MESA KNOWLESE

9700 9848 9701 9849 AVE MESA KNOWLESE

10100 10228 10101 10229 AVE MESA KNOWLESE

10230 10316 10231 10317 AVE MESA KNOWLESE

10318 10338 10319 10339 AVE MESA KNOWLESE

10400 10508 10401 10509 AVE MESA KNOWLESE

10540 10630 10541 10631 AVE MESA KNOWLESE

10632 10648 10633 10649 AVE MESA KNOWLESE

10650 10728 10651 10729 AVE MESA KNOWLESE

10960 11048 10961 11049 AVE MESA KNOWLESE

1521 1533 1520 1534 AVE MESA KNOWLESW

1535 1549 1536 1550 AVE MESA KNOWLESW

1551 1599 1552 1598 AVE MESA KNOWLESW

2415 2529 2414 2536 AVE MESA KNOWLESW

2545 2619 2544 2618 AVE MESA KNOWLESW

817 833 822 834 CIR MESA KNOWLESW

835 861 836 862 CIR MESA KNOWLESW

925 999 924 998 CIR MESA KNOWLESW

1501 1517 1500 1520 CIR MESA KNOWLESW

2131 2157 2130 2158 CIR MESA KNOWLESW

1300 1348 1301 1349 CIR MESA KRAMERE

2402 2424 2401 2423 CIR MESA KRAMERE

610 698 611 699 ST MESA KRAMERE

800 828 801 829 ST MESA KRAMERE

830 908 831 909 ST MESA KRAMERE

910 1048 911 1049 ST MESA KRAMERE

1400 1598 1401 1599 ST MESA KRAMERE

2000 2038 2001 2039 ST MESA KRAMERE

2800 2848 2801 2849 ST MESA KRAMERE

3040 3098 3041 3099 ST MESA KRAMERE
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430 448 431 449  MESA KRISTENN

700 738 701 739  MESA KRISTENN

740 798 741 799  MESA KRISTENN

2400 2438 2401 2439  MESA KRISTENN

2440 2498 2441 2499  MESA KRISTENN

2500 2598 2501 2599  MESA KRISTENN

2700 2798 2701 2799  MESA KRISTENN

3001 3199 3000 3198 ST PINAL CO KANIKSUW

25710 25798 25711 25799 RD PINAL COKESTRELN

25800 25878 25801 25879 RD PINAL COKESTRELN

25880 25958 25881 25959 RD PINAL COKESTRELN

41600 41678 41601 41679 ST QUEEN CREEKKAMALA TREEN

41680 41728 41681 41729 ST QUEEN CREEKKAMALA TREEN

41730 41768 41731 41769 ST QUEEN CREEKKAMALA TREEN

41770 41858 41771 41859 ST QUEEN CREEKKAMALA TREEN

22430 22548 22431 22549 DR QUEEN CREEKKINGBIRDE

22550 22568 22551 22569 DR QUEEN CREEKKINGBIRDE

22600 22698 22601 22699 DR QUEEN CREEKKINGBIRDE

22760 22978 22761 22979 DR QUEEN CREEKKINGBIRDE

711 739 710 738 DR QUEEN CREEKKINGBIRDW

741 819 740 818 DR QUEEN CREEKKINGBIRDW

881 1259 880 1258 DR QUEEN CREEKKINGBIRDW

1261 1409 1260 1408 DR QUEEN CREEKKINGBIRDW

1411 1529 1410 1528 DR QUEEN CREEKKINGBIRDW

35950 36078 35951 36079 RD QUEEN CREEK / SAN 
TAN VALLEY KENWORTHYN

36080 36298 36081 36299 RD QUEEN CREEK / SAN 
TAN VALLEY KENWORTHYN

36300 36778 36301 36779 RD QUEEN CREEK / SAN 
TAN VALLEY KENWORTHYN

36780 37038 36781 37039 RD QUEEN CREEK / SAN 
TAN VALLEY KENWORTHYN

37040 37518 37041 37519 RD QUEEN CREEK / SAN 
TAN VALLEY KENWORTHYN

34500 34538 34501 34539 LN SAN TAN VALLEY KACHINAN

34540 34578 34541 34579 LN SAN TAN VALLEY KACHINAN

34580 34628 34581 34629 LN SAN TAN VALLEY KACHINAN

34630 34668 34631 34669 LN SAN TAN VALLEY KACHINAN

34670 34708 34671 34709 LN SAN TAN VALLEY KACHINAN

City of Mesa Street Segments - K Streets Page 13 of 18



Low Left High Left Low Right High Right Dir Street Name Type Suf City Name

34710 34748 34711 34749 LN SAN TAN VALLEY KACHINAN

34750 34798 34751 34799 LN SAN TAN VALLEY KACHINAN

34810 34868 34811 34869 RD SAN TAN VALLEYKADENN

34870 34918 34871 34919 RD SAN TAN VALLEYKADENN

2791 2879 2790 2878 DR SAN TAN VALLEYKANABW

34380 34468 34381 34469 CIR SAN TAN VALLEY KARAN SWISSN

34470 34558 34471 34559 CIR SAN TAN VALLEY KARAN SWISSN

34680 34768 34681 34769 CIR SAN TAN VALLEY KARAN SWISSN

34770 34858 34771 34859 CIR SAN TAN VALLEY KARAN SWISSN

34940 35038 34941 35039 CIR SAN TAN VALLEY KARAN SWISSN

35040 35098 35041 35099 CIR SAN TAN VALLEY KARAN SWISSN

35180 35258 35181 35259 CIR SAN TAN VALLEY KARAN SWISSN

35260 35358 35261 35349 CIR SAN TAN VALLEY KARAN SWISSN

33020 33048 33021 33049 RD SAN TAN VALLEY KARIN

33050 33118 33051 33119 RD SAN TAN VALLEY KARIN

33120 33218 33121 33219 RD SAN TAN VALLEY KARIN

33220 33298 33221 33299 RD SAN TAN VALLEY KARIN

33370 33408 33371 33409 RD SAN TAN VALLEY KARIN

33970 34028 33971 34029 RD SAN TAN VALLEY KARIN

4811 5069 4810 5068 ST SAN TAN VALLEYKARLW

31890 31948 31891 31949 DR SAN TAN VALLEYKAYDENN

530 608 531 609 AVE SAN TAN VALLEY KEITHE

800 878 801 879 AVE SAN TAN VALLEY KEITHE

1600 1688 1601 1689 AVE SAN TAN VALLEY KEITHE

1690 1798 1691 1799 AVE SAN TAN VALLEY KEITHE

39160 39278 39161 39279 CIR SAN TAN VALLEY KELLEYN

38930 39018 38931 39019 LN SAN TAN VALLEY KELLEYN

39020 39138 39021 39139 LN SAN TAN VALLEY KELLEYN

39360 39448 39361 39449 LN SAN TAN VALLEY KELLEYN

39530 39618 39531 39619 LN SAN TAN VALLEY KELLEYN

2251 2269 2250 2268 DR SAN TAN VALLEYKELLYW

35360 35458 35361 35459 DR SAN TAN VALLEYKELSEEN

35460 35558 35461 35559 DR SAN TAN VALLEYKELSEEN

340 508 341 509 AVE SAN TAN VALLEY KELSIE

620 768 621 769 AVE SAN TAN VALLEY KELSIE

880 1048 881 1049 AVE SAN TAN VALLEY KELSIE

1050 1138 1051 1139 AVE SAN TAN VALLEY KELSIE
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1250 1368 1251 1369 AVE SAN TAN VALLEY KELSIE

1370 1498 1371 1499 AVE SAN TAN VALLEY KELSIE

1500 1528 1501 1529 AVE SAN TAN VALLEY KELSIE

1600 1688 1601 1689 AVE SAN TAN VALLEY KELSIE

1690 1798 1691 1799 AVE SAN TAN VALLEY KELSIE

3710 3798 3711 3799 LN SAN TAN VALLEYKENLEYE

3800 3988 3801 3989 LN SAN TAN VALLEYKENLEYE

3990 4028 3991 4029 LN SAN TAN VALLEYKENLEYE

38810 38998 38811 38999 DR SAN TAN VALLEY KENNEDYN

39000 39128 39001 39129 DR SAN TAN VALLEY KENNEDYN

39130 39698 39131 39699 DR SAN TAN VALLEY KENNEDYN

39700 39888 39701 39889 DR SAN TAN VALLEY KENNEDYN

39890 39898 39891 39899 DR SAN TAN VALLEY KENNEDYN

39900 40230 39901 40231 DR SAN TAN VALLEY KENNEDYN

40232 40518 40233 40519 DR SAN TAN VALLEY KENNEDYN

40520 40728 40521 40729 DR SAN TAN VALLEY KENNEDYN

4500 4598 4501 4599 LN SAN TAN VALLEYKENNETHE

4600 4808 4601 4809 LN SAN TAN VALLEYKENNETHE

1991 2199 1990 2198 WAY SAN TAN VALLEYKENTONW

37520 37548 37521 37549 RD SAN TAN VALLEY KENWORTHYN

37550 38178 37551 38179 RD SAN TAN VALLEY KENWORTHYN

38180 38338 38181 38339 RD SAN TAN VALLEY KENWORTHYN

38340 39128 38341 39129 RD SAN TAN VALLEY KENWORTHYN

39130 39278 39131 39279 RD SAN TAN VALLEY KENWORTHYN

39280 39348 39281 39349 RD SAN TAN VALLEY KENWORTHYN

39350 39898 39351 39899 RD SAN TAN VALLEY KENWORTHYN

39900 39928 39901 39929 RD SAN TAN VALLEY KENWORTHYN

39930 39948 39931 39949 RD SAN TAN VALLEY KENWORTHYN

39950 39998 39951 39999 RD SAN TAN VALLEY KENWORTHYN

40000 40368 40001 40369 RD SAN TAN VALLEY KENWORTHYN

40370 40372 40371 40373 RD SAN TAN VALLEY KENWORTHYN

40374 40668 40375 40669 RD SAN TAN VALLEY KENWORTHYN

40670 40728 40671 40729 RD SAN TAN VALLEY KENWORTHYN

40730 40828 40731 40829 RD SAN TAN VALLEY KENWORTHYN

40830 41328 40831 41329 RD SAN TAN VALLEY KENWORTHYN

41330 41528 41331 41529 RD SAN TAN VALLEY KENWORTHYN

41530 41770 41531 41771 RD SAN TAN VALLEY KENWORTHYN
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41772 42368 41773 42369 RD SAN TAN VALLEY KENWORTHYN

42370 42998 42371 42999 RD SAN TAN VALLEY KENWORTHYN

43000 43118 43001 43119 RD SAN TAN VALLEY KENWORTHYN

43120 43498 43121 43499 RD SAN TAN VALLEY KENWORTHYN

2890 2978 2891 2979 DR SAN TAN VALLEYKIME

34580 34638 34581 34639 RD SAN TAN VALLEYKINGMANN

34640 34668 34641 34669 RD SAN TAN VALLEYKINGMANN

34670 34698 34671 34699 RD SAN TAN VALLEYKINGMANN

34700 34748 34701 34749 RD SAN TAN VALLEYKINGMANN

34750 34758 34751 34759 RD SAN TAN VALLEYKINGMANN

3051 3129 3050 3128 DR SAN TAN VALLEYKINNIKINICKW

3901 3919 3900 3908 AVE SAN TAN VALLEY KIRKLANDW

3921 4059 3910 4058 AVE SAN TAN VALLEY KIRKLANDW

4061 4199 4060 4198 AVE SAN TAN VALLEY KIRKLANDW

4201 4299 4200 4298 AVE SAN TAN VALLEY KIRKLANDW

4321 4529 4320 4528 AVE SAN TAN VALLEY KIRKLANDW

4531 4639 4530 4638 AVE SAN TAN VALLEY KIRKLANDW

40000 40078 40001 40079 WAY SAN TAN VALLEY KIRKWALLN

32170 32238 32171 32239 LN SAN TAN VALLEYKNAUSSN

4440 4528 4441 4529 RD SAN TAN VALLEYKNOLLE

4100 4148 4101 4149 LN SAN TAN VALLEYKOLINE

4150 4368 4151 4369 LN SAN TAN VALLEYKOLINE

1991 2309 1990 2298 AVE SAN TAN VALLEY KRISTINAW

2311 2349 2300 2340 AVE SAN TAN VALLEY KRISTINAW

2351 2449 2342 2448 AVE SAN TAN VALLEY KRISTINAW

2451 2559 2450 2558 AVE SAN TAN VALLEY KRISTINAW

2561 2669 2560 2668 AVE SAN TAN VALLEY KRISTINAW

2671 2799 2670 2798 AVE SAN TAN VALLEY KRISTINAW

2801 2959 2800 2958 AVE SAN TAN VALLEY KRISTINAW

39120 39168 39121 39169 LN SAN TAN VALLEY KRISTYN

39600 39708 39601 39709 LN SAN TAN VALLEY KRISTYN

4970 5088 4971 5089 RD SAN TAN VALLEYKYANITEE

37810 37858 37811 37859 ST SAN TAN VALLEY KYLEN

37860 37918 37861 37919 ST SAN TAN VALLEY KYLEN

37970 38078 37971 38079 ST SAN TAN VALLEY KYLEN

38170 38238 38171 38239 ST SAN TAN VALLEY KYLEN

38240 38318 38241 38319 ST SAN TAN VALLEY KYLEN
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1711 1999 1710 1998 DR TEMPEKACHINAS

3301 3339 3300 3338 DR TEMPE KACHINAS

901 929 900 928 CIR TEMPE KENWOODS

2801 2809 2800 2808 LN TEMPE KENWOODS

2811 2819 2810 2818 LN TEMPE KENWOODS

2821 2899 2820 2898 LN TEMPE KENWOODS

3001 3009 3000 3008 LN TEMPE KENWOODS

3011 3099 3010 3098 LN TEMPE KENWOODS

3101 3149 3100 3148 LN TEMPE KENWOODS

3151 3199 3150 3198 LN TEMPE KENWOODS

3201 3249 3200 3248 LN TEMPE KENWOODS

3301 3339 3300 3338 LN TEMPE KENWOODS

3601 3639 3600 3638 LN TEMPE KENWOODS

3801 3829 3800 3828 LN TEMPE KENWOODS

3831 3839 3830 3838 LN TEMPE KENWOODS

4901 4929 4900 4928 LN TEMPE KENWOODS

5201 5249 5200 5248 LN TEMPE KENWOODS

5251 5299 5250 5298 LN TEMPE KENWOODS

5301 5499 5300 5498 LN TEMPE KENWOODS

5601 5619 5600 5618 LN TEMPE KENWOODS

5621 5639 5620 5638 LN TEMPE KENWOODS

5641 5659 5640 5658 LN TEMPE KENWOODS

5661 5699 5660 5698 LN TEMPE KENWOODS

5701 5799 5700 5798 LN TEMPE KENWOODS

5801 5899 5800 5898 LN TEMPE KENWOODS

5901 5909 5900 5908 LN TEMPE KENWOODS

5911 5919 5910 5918 LN TEMPE KENWOODS

5921 5929 5920 5928 LN TEMPE KENWOODS

5931 5999 5930 5998 LN TEMPE KENWOODS

6231 6249 6230 6248 LN TEMPE KENWOODS

7001 7149 7000 7148 LN TEMPE KENWOODS

7151 7199 7150 7198 LN TEMPE KENWOODS

3301 3459 3300 3458 RD TEMPE KYRENES

3461 3599 3460 3598 RD TEMPE KYRENES

3601 3699 3600 3698 RD TEMPE KYRENES

3701 3799 3700 3798 RD TEMPE KYRENES

3801 4049 3800 4048 RD TEMPE KYRENES
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4051 4149 4050 4148 RD TEMPE KYRENES

4151 4249 4150 4248 RD TEMPE KYRENES

4251 5199 4250 5198 RD TEMPE KYRENES

5201 5299 5200 5298 RD TEMPE KYRENES

5301 5399 5300 5398 RD TEMPE KYRENES

5401 5499 5400 5498 RD TEMPE KYRENES

5501 5599 5500 5598 RD TEMPE KYRENES

5601 5699 5600 5698 RD TEMPE KYRENES

5701 5799 5700 5798 RD TEMPE KYRENES

5801 5899 5800 5898 RD TEMPE KYRENES
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